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Finance Authority

EXHIBIT H-16

TBRA MATCH DOCUMENTATION

Project Name
Project Address

Match for Proposed Project:
Complete one row in its entirety for each match amount committed to the project.

Type of Match (Must enter one of these for each
Name of Entity Providing the | row) Match Dollar
Match - Cash (non-federal sources) Amount/Value
- Foregone taxes, fees or charges
1 $
2 $
3 $
4 $
5 $
6 $
7 $
8 $
TOTAL $
Signature of Ownership Entity Representative Date
Printed Name Title
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